L2 L7

7
7z
7T

7 27

=

T

7 2
L

///

Ezzy Legacy Series

The Ezzy Legacy continues to evolve. For 2016, David gives the new Legacy a more
controllable feel across a wider wind spectrum. The new Legacy is also stronger. High
density Spectra X Film is now used on the tack panel as well as the use of a combination of
RBS epoxy battens and traditional battens.

The mantra of the Legacy is the same. The Legacy Series is designed to offer a more
economically priced option for sailors that demand the reputable Ezzy quality. The Legacy
Sails deliver sublime performance and durability but we trim the costs by eliminating some
of the extra bells and whistles.

The smaller Legacy’s are designed for wave and bump&jump. The larger sizes are built
for freeride blasting.

At the heart of it, the Legacy is ready to go to battle for anyone...from the PWA circuit

(Graham’s sail of choice for light wind competition) to recreational enthusiasts.

Size
(sq.m.)
4.2
4.7
5.2
515
5.8
6.5
7.5

Luff

min
378
402
421
435
441
452
475

max
380
404
423
437
443
455
478

Boom

min
149
157
165
172
171
189
202

max
157
165
173
180
178
198
212

No. of
Battens

oo 01 o1 o1Oo1 O

Suggested
Mast
370127117
400/25/19
400/25/19
430/25/21
430/25/21
430/25/21
460/25/25

Suggested
Use
wave
wave
wave
freeride/wave
freeride/wave
freeride
freeride




