

## **Ezzy Legacy Series**

The Ezzy Legacy continues to evolve. For 2016, David gives the new Legacy a more controllable feel across a wider wind spectrum. The new Legacy is also stronger. High density Spectra X Film is now used on the tack panel as well as the use of a combination of RBS epoxy battens and traditional battens.

The mantra of the Legacy is the same. The Legacy Series is designed to offer a more economically priced option for sailors that demand the reputable Ezzy quality. The Legacy Sails deliver sublime performance and durability but we trim the costs by eliminating some of the extra bells and whistles.

The smaller Legacy's are designed for wave and bump&jump. The larger sizes are built for freeride blasting.

At the heart of it, the Legacy is ready to go to battle for anyone...from the PWA circuit (Graham's sail of choice for light wind competition) to recreational enthusiasts.

Size	Luff		Во	om	No. of	Suggested	Suggested
(sq.m.)	min	max	min	max	<b>Battens</b>	Mast	Use
4.2	378	380	149	157	5	370/27/17	wave
4.7	402	404	157	165	5	400/25/19	wave
5.2	421	423	165	173	5	400/25/19	wave
5.5	435	437	172	180	5	430/25/21	freeride/wave
5.8	441	443	171	178	5	430/25/21	freeride/wave
6.5	452	455	189	198	6	430/25/21	freeride
7.5	475	478	202	212	6	460/25/25	freeride

